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Anlage
Benninghauser Heide, 59556 Lippstadt

Sportwart/in
Martinez, Marcos
T 01732861833 marcos.martinez@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Heidrich, Jens
T 015209822005 jens_heidrich@freenet.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 30.06.2024 11:14 | Seite 1

Mixed 60 Doppel 1 | Bezirksklasse
MF: Norbert Balk

m 015110773670; balk.norbert@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Voss, Hans-Dieter
Vogel, Norbert
Balk, Norbert
Junker, Bernd
Alexy, Gerhard
Sorrells, Robert
Vogel, Helmut
Koppmeier-Sobke, Gabriele
Kegel, Christa
Kemper, Ursula
Junker, Margret
Korbmacher, Heidi
Nolte, Theresia

14 Vogel, Karin
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ID-Nr.

15101274
16101088
14801920
14600773
15001743
14601601
15302226
25100635
25400520
26300550
25000297
25300650
25202077
25551628

LK

LK21,6
LK23,4
LK24,3
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK20,8
LK21,5
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
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